INSTRUMENTS FOR INDUSTRY INC.
903 South Second Street, Ronkonkoma, NY 11779
Tel: 631-467-8400 • Fax: 631-467-8558 • E mail: sales@ifi.com
High Power  Traveling Wave
Tube Amplifiers
GT-200
SERIES
100-500 Watts Pulsed/CW
1.0-18.0 GHz, 0-100% Duty Cycle
Models And Specifications
Frequency Min Pwr Min Sat Max
Model Range Out* Gain* NF
Number (GHz) (Watts) (dB) (dB)
GT21-200 1-2 200 53 35
GT21-250 1-2 250 54 35
GT251-500 1-2.5 500 57 35
GT281-200 1-2.8 200 53 35
GT281-250 1-2.8 250 54 35
GT42-200 2-4 200 53 35
GT42-250 2-4 250 54 35
GT7525-500 2.5-7.5 500 57 35
GT84-200 4-8 200 53 35
GT84-250 4-8 250 54 35
GT84-500 4-7.5 500 57 35
7.5-8 450 57 35
GT825-200 2.5-8 200 53 35
GT128-200 8-12 200 53 35
GT188-200 7.5-18 200 53 35
GT188-250 7.5-18 250 54 35
GT188-300 7.5-18 300 55 35
GT188-500 7.5-18 500 57 35
GT1812-200 12-18 200 53 35
GT186-200 6-18 200 53 35
GT186-250 6-18 250 54 35
GT186-300 6-18 300 55 35
*Higher output power and gains available
Digital Display Monitors: Collector
Current, Collector Voltage, Helix
Current, Helix Voltage, Forward RF